REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Redevelopment Commission Claims July 12, 2018 for approval

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
IDEM

Walsh & Kelly Inc.

Walsh & Kelly Inc.

Dynamic Mechanical Services

Opticos Design Inc.

Kolata Enterprises LLC

Ram Construction Services of Michigan
Walsh & Kelly, Inc.

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIiF AREA #1
Botkin & Hall, LLP

Claims
submitted

2,400.00
201,305.48
194,228.45

3,791.55

2,779.00

360.00
133,017.62
194,228.45

692.87

Explanation of Project

Oliver-Plow

Marriott Hotel Site Development at Hall of Fame Ph.3AB & C
Downtown Cross Street Improvements

Langlab HVAC Improvements

Assessment Professional Services

Professional Services

Leighton Deck Coating - Ph. I

Downtown Cross Street Improvements

Kohl's - South Bend




