Claims submitted

Explanation of Project

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Redevelopment Commission Claims July 12, 2018 for approval

32/I RIVER	WEST I	SEVELOPN	MENT AREA
324 NIVEN	VVESIL	JEVELUPI	VIEW I ANEA

IDEM
Walsh & Kelly Inc.
Walsh & Kelly Inc.
Dynamic Mechanical Services
Opticos Design Inc.
Kolata Enterprises LLC
Ram Construction Services of Michigan
Walsh & Kelly, Inc.

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1

Botkin & Hall, LLP

2,400.00	Oliver-Plow
201,305.48	Marriott Hotel Site Development at Hall of Fame Ph. 3 A B & C
194,228.45	Downtown Cross Street Improvements
3,791.55	Langlab HVAC Improvements
2,779.00	Assessment Professional Services
360.00	Professional Services
133,017.62	Leighton Deck Coating - Ph. II
194,228.45	Downtown Cross Street Improvements

692.87 Kohl's - South Bend